
  

FORT KNOX COMMUNITY SCHOOLS 

 
To inquire about account 
balances please call or email the 
appropriate school(s) 
 
Walker Intermediate School 

Beef Enchilada or 
Pizza Stick or 

Chef Salad w/ Ham 
Spanish Rice w/Cheese 

Corn 
Assorted Fruit 
Asst. Drinks 

 
 
 

NO SCHOOL 
 

Spaghetti w/Meat Sauce & 
Bread Stick or 

Oven Fried Chicken 
Seasoned Potato Wedges 

Garden Salad 
Jell-O w/Fruit 
Asst. Drinks Jenny.Hobbs@am.dodea.edu

624-7215 
 
Fort Knox High School 
Anna.Sanders@am.dodea.edu 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
624-7035 
 
Scott Middle School F

N A T I O N A L  S C H O O L  L U N C H  W E E K  

NO SCHOOL 

Macho Nacho or 
Chicken Nuggets 

Tater Tots 
Broccoli 

Fresh Fruit 
Chocolate Chip Cookie 

Asst Drinks 
 

Chicken Tenders or 
Hot Ham & Cheese or 

Mashed Potatoes w/Gravy 
Peas & Carrots 

Chilled Fruit 
Sherbet 

Asst. Drinks 

BBQ Beef on Bun or 
Turkey Del Sandwich or 

Hot Dog 
Macaroni Salad 
Baked Beans 
Fresh Fruit 

Asst. Drinks 
 
 

Lasagna w/Garlic Toast 
or Corn Dog 
Oven Fries 

Green Beans 
Fresh Fruit 
Asst Drinks 

 

Baked Ziti w/Roll or 
Chicken Tenders 

Mashed Potatoes w/Gravy 
Green Beans 
Cherry Crisp 
Asst. Drinks 

Taco Salad or 
Cheeseburger 

Oven Fries 
Succotash 
Fresh Fruit 
Asst Drinks 

 

Soft Taco or 
Chicken Alfredo or 

Toasted Ham & Cheese 
Oven Browned Potatoes 

Tossed Salad 
Fresh Fruit 
Asst Drinks 

 
 

Chicken Tenders or 
Nacho w/Chips or 
Chicken Lo Mein 

Fried Rice 
Vegetable Medley 

Fresh Fruit 
Asst Drinks 

Chicken Patty Sandwich 
w/Pickles or 

Meatballs w/Gravy 
or Cheese Quesadilla  

Tater Tots 
Vegetable Medley  

Cherry Crisp 
Asst Drink 

 

Pizza or 
Cheese Bread Sticks 

w/Marinara Sauce 
Oven Fries 

Tossed Salad 
Rainbow Sherbet 

Fresh Fruit 
Asst Drinks 

Cheeseburger or 
Hot Wings 
Oven Fries 
Relish Tray 

Banana Pudding 
Asst Fruit 

Asst. Drinks 
 

Deborah.Evans@am.dodea.edu
624-5588 
 
Macdonald Intermediate School 
Gabby.Weatherford@am.dodea.edu
624-5143 
 
Kingsolver Elementary School 
Andrea.Fernandez-
Cruz@am.dodea.edu
624-3619 
 
Mudge Elementary School 
Pat.Rogers@am.dodea.edu
624-6724 
 
Pierce Elementary School 
Brigitte.Parker@am.dodea.edu
624-6342 
 
Van Voorhis Elementary School 
Peggy.Sutton@am.dodea.edu
624-2229 
 
 
Child Nutrition Clerk 
Carina.Parker@am.dodea.edu
624-2345 ext. 10 
 
Food Service Director 
Jerry.Leverson@am.dodea.edu
624-7654 ext. 17 
 
Menu is subject to change 
without prior notice. 
 
 

Oven Fried Chicken or 
BBQ Ham on Bun or 

Chef’s Choice 
Macaroni & Cheese 

Hot Cornbread 
Pinto Beans 
Fruit Cobbler 
Asst Drinks 

 

Chicken Nuggets or 
Chili Cheese Dog 

Egg Noodles 
Glazed Carrots 

Cinnamon Bread Stick 
Fresh Fruit  
Asst Drinks 

Chicken Sand W/Pickles 
or Pizza 

Seasoned Potato Wedges 
Corn on Cob 

Hallween Cake 
Chilled Fruit 
Asst. Drinks 

COLUMBUS DAY 

The U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA) prohibits discrimination in all its programs and activities on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex, age, or disability.  To file a complaint of discrimination, write USDA, Director, Off
Civil Rights, Room 326 –W, Whitten Building, 14th and Independence Avenue, SW, Washington, DC 20250-9410 or call (202) 720-5964 (voice or TDD.) USDA is an equal opportunity provider and employer.                                 
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